$1,895,000 - 68-1050 Mauna Lani Point J207, Kamuela

MLS® #720850

$1,895,000

2 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,404 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

MAUNA LANI RESORT, Kamuela, HI

Buyer can apply for STVR license. Nightly fees
average between $500-$800 approx.
depending on season. This fabulous
townhouse property is located in Mauna Lani
Point world class resort oceanfront community
which includes white sandy beaches, a private
Beach Club, two championship golf courses,
fine dining, tennis, spa, clubhouse, pool,
sauna, BBQ, kitchen with a large pavilion for
entertaining, Auberge and Fairmont hotels.
Enjoy breathtaking views from your lanai,
including beautiful sunrises. The lifestyle here
is luxury and peace to the fullest. Property is
fully furnished, turn-key, just bring yourselves

and suitcases.

Built in 1986

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

720850
$1,895,000
2

3.00

2

1

1,404

0.00

1986
Residential
Condominium
Active

| o




Community Information

Address 68-1050 Mauna Lani Point J207
Subdivision MAUNA LANI RESORT

City Kamuela

State HI

Zip Code 96743

Project Mauna Lani Point

Amenities

Parking Assigned, Covered

View Garden, Golf Course, Mountain(s), Ocean
Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer
Cooling Air Conditioning, Central Air

Exterior

Windows Blinds, Skylight(s)

Additional Information

Date Listed May 10th, 2025
Days on Market 25

Zoning RM-3

HOA Fees 2906.45

HOA Fees Freq.  Monthly

Land Tenure Fee Simple

In Use As Short Term Rental Yes

Listing Details
Listing Office Nathalie Mullinix Realty Universal, Inc.
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